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Reitpferdeprifung

Bernhard Raue (PSV Mihlsdorf/Herzwinkel e.V.)
Bernhard Raue (PSV Muhlsdorf/Herzwinkel e.V.)
Christina Janina Réll (Woérmlitzer SV "90 e.V.)
Daniel Oelze (SPV Kali /Wolmirstedt)

Lysann Muschert (RV Loburg e.V.)

Sarah Brommann (RSV Dessau-Neeken e.V.)
Anja Miller (RFV Wanzleben e.V.)

Anja Miller (RFV Wanzleben e.V.)

Julia Schénherr (RFV St.Katharina Fl6tz e.V)
Martin Dérge (LRFV Lentzke e.V.)

Dana Engel (Wormlitzer SV "90 e.V.)

Manuela Matzke (RFV Ausleben e.V.)

569
425

85
551
316
599
254
409
706
724
491
655

Rawenna 6
Lewinski 2
Calypso 428
Querido 44
Gunther 12
Sambas Senorita
Donna Schimena
Lee Rock L
Blitzschlag 2
Special Pepper K
Merle 122

Vrodo

7.50
7.33
7.08
7.08
7.00
7.00
6.92
6.92
6.92
6.92
6.58
5.83



